
Collective Worship Themes 

Autumn Term 2020-21 (1) 

Christian Traditions and Festivals 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME & 

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER INFORMATION 

  

 

Monday 7th September 

 

Biblical Resilience: 

What does the Bible say about 

resilience? 

Proverbs 24:16 
Focus on resilience in the Bible in line with 

Resilience Week in school 

 

 

Monday 14th September 

 

The History of the Christian Church: 

What are the origins of the Christian 

church and how did we come to have so 

many different denominations? 

Acts 2 

Introduction to different Christian denominations, 

beginning with the birth of the Christian church at 

Pentecost and outlining key events that have 

followed since that led to denominations 

 

 

Monday 21st September 

 

The Anglican Church: 

What are some of the main worship 

traditions and customs of the Anglican 

church? 

Matthew 18:20 
Focus on St Oswald’s, Hebburn & St John’s, 

Hebburn, discussing and also comparing the two  

 

 

Monday 28th September 

 

Harvest Festival: 

How and why do Christians celebrate 

harvest? 

1 Chronicles 

16:34 

Harvest Festival:  

Thursday 1st October 

 

Monday 5th October 

The Baptist Church: 

What are some of the main worship 

traditions and customs of the Baptist 

church? 

Matthew 28:19 Focus on Grange Road Baptist Church, Jarrow 

 

 

Monday 12th October 

 

Praying Outside: 

How can we develop spiritually in our 

Nature Garden? 

Psalm 96:11-12 
Autumn Prayer Space (Nature Garden):  

Friday 16th October 

 
Monday 19th October 

The Methodist Church: 

What are some of the main worship 

traditions and customs of the Methodist 

church? 

Ephesians 4:  

4-6 
Focus on St Luke’s Methodist Church, Hebburn 

 

       

 

Monday 26th October Half Term 



Collective Worship Themes 

Autumn Term 2020-21 (2) 

Christian Traditions and Festivals 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME &  

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER INFORMATION 

 

 

Monday 2nd November 

 

The Free Church: 

What are some of the main worship 

traditions and customs of the free 

church? 

Jeremiah 

29:11-13 
Focus on Bethany City Church, Sunderland 

 

 

Monday 9th November 

 

We Will Remember Them: 

Who, how and why should we remember? 
John 15:13 

Remembrance commemorations led by Y2 & Y6: 

Wednesday 11th November 

 

 

Monday 16th November 

 

United Against Bullying: 

What does it mean to be a collective 

force for good? 

Psalm 133 Anti-bullying week 2020 

 

 

Monday 23rd November 

 

The Roman Catholic Church: 

What are some of the main worship 

traditions and customs of the Roman 

Catholic church? 

Isaiah 7:14 Focus on St Aloysius Church, Hebburn 

 

 

Monday 30th November 

 

Advent: 

How is Advent celebrated in different 

Christian churches? 

Isaiah 40:1-5 
Christingle: 

Friday 4th December 

 

 

Monday 7th December 

 

Christianity United: 

What are some of the core Christian 

beliefs shared by all denominations? 

2 Corinthians 

13:14 

Bring together the core beliefs that bring all 

Christian denominations together under one faith, 

returning to the history of the church 

 

 

Monday 14th December 

 

Christmas: 

How is Christmas celebrated in different 

Christian churches? 

Luke 2:11 
Consider all denominations and how they celebrate 

Christmas, including similarities and differences 

 

       

 

 

Monday 23rd December 

 

Christmas Holidays 

 


